
        UMCA  
ANNUAL CONFERENCE 

REGISTRATION FORM 

20 ___ 

Full Name Preferred Name for Nametag 

Title (including certifications) City/County/Organization 

Guest Name, if registering a guest: 

Street Address/City//State/Zip 

Phone 

 Yes     No

Early Registration    Registration Late Registration 
By July 21 July 21-August 25 After August 25 

Email Address (REQUIRED) 

This will be my first time attending 

Full Registration 
Guest Registration (meals only) 
Non-Member  

 $295
 $115
 $395

 $325
 $125
 $425

 $350
 $135
 $450

 I will be attending the All-Conference Event Wednesday  Yes  No

Total: $ _ $ _ $ _ 

 Check Enclosed to UMCA  Visa  MC  AMEX

Card # Exp. _ 

Signature: _ 

Online registration available on the UMCA website www.umca.org beginning May 1st. If registering online, please fill out 
and submit online form with payment.  If you are paying by check, please mail to UMCA, c/o Lisa Titensor, 2267 N 1500 W, 
Clinton, Utah 84015. A $25 administrative fee will be charged on cancellations after August 27. No refunds will be provided 
for cancellations after September 17. 

http://www.umca.org/
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