	UMCA ANNUAL CONFERENT REGISTRATION FORM	CE U Municip Clerks	
	20		
		Preferred N	lame for Nametag
Title (including certifications)		City/Count	y/Organization
Guest Name, if registering a guest: _			
Street Address/City//State/Zip			
Email Address (REQUIRED)		Phone	
	🗆 Yes 🗖 No	Phone	
	Early Registration By July 21	Registration July 21-August 25	After August 25
This will be my first time attending Full Registration	Early Registration By July 21 \$295	Registration July 21-August 25	After August 25
Email Address (REQUIRED) This will be my first time attending Full Registration Guest Registration (meals only) Non-Member	Early Registration By July 21	Registration July 21-August 25	
This will be my first time attending Full Registration Guest Registration (meals only)	Early Registration By July 21 \$295 \$115 \$395	RegistrationJuly 21-August 25\$325\$125	After August 25 □ \$350 □ \$135 □ \$450
This will be my first time attending Full Registration Guest Registration (meals only) Non-Member	Early Registration By July 21 \$295 \$115 \$395	Registration July 21-August 25 \$325 \$125 \$425	After August 25 □ \$350 □ \$135 □ \$450
This will be my first time attending Full Registration Guest Registration (meals only) Non-Member I will be attending the All-Confe Total:	Early Registration By July 21 \$295 \$115 \$395 erence Event Wednesday	Registration July 21-August 25 \$325 \$125 \$425	After August 25 □ \$350 □ \$135 □ \$450
This will be my first time attending Full Registration Guest Registration (meals only) Non-Member I will be attending the All-Confe	Early Registration By July 21 \$295 \$115 \$395	Registration July 21-August 25 \$325 \$125 \$425	After August 25 □ \$350 □ \$135 □ \$450

Online registration available on the UMCA website <u>www.umca.org</u> beginning May 1st. If registering online, please fill out and submit online form with payment. If you are paying by check, please mail to UMCA, c/o Lisa Titensor, 2267 N 1500 W, Clinton, Utah 84015. A \$25 administrative fee will be charged on cancellations after August 27. No refunds will be provided for cancellations after September 17.